
SATURDAY  05�04�202514 BENGALURU THE NEW INDIAN EXPRESS

TAMILNADU MINERALS LIMITED
(An Undertaking of Government of Tamil Nadu)

No.31, Kamarajar Salai, Chepauk, Chennai - 600 005. Phone No.044-28415003, 28511972

GENERAL MANAGER (Finance)DIPR/1363/TENDER/2025

Notice Inviting e-Tender with Forward Bidding

1 Description Sale of dimensional black granite blocks from 
certain quarries of TAMIN, Tamil Nadu

2 Tender No. & Date 
Tender ID

86/EX-1/2025, Dated: 27.03.2025
1) 2025_TNMIN_536287_1 
2) 2025_TNMIN_536302_1 
3) 2025_TNMIN_536306_1

3 Bid submission End date 05.05.2025 upto 1600 hrs.

4 Technical bid opening date 06.05.2025 at 1600 hrs.

5 Tender form fee &

EMD

Rs.2,000/- (Rupees two thousand only) or equivalent 
USD.25 (Non-refundable) 
Rs.5,90,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh ninety thousand only) 
or equivalent USD.7200 (per quarry)

Note: Further details please visit Tamilnadu e-tendering portal http://tntenders.gov.in  

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001) 
Corporate Identity Number U40109PB2010SGC033813  Website : www.pspcl.in

Mobile No. 96461-10914
E-Tender Enq. No. 7682/P-1/EMP-12965  Dated: 02.04.2025
Dy. Chief Engineer/ Headquarter (Procurement Cell-1) GGSSTP, Roopnagar invites 
E-Tender ID No. 2025_POWER_138039_1 for Procurement of Supply and Delivery of 
Railway material such as Crossings, Overriding Switches and railway fittings for Railway 
turnouts in Railway Yard at GGSSTP, Roopnagar. For detailed NIT & Tender Specification 
please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in  from 04.04.2025 from 05.00 PM onwards.

Note: - Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at  
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

328/RTP-40/25-4/4/2025 
76155/12/4101/2023/43296

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001) 
Corporate Identity Number : U40109PB2010SGC033813 | Website : www.pspcl.in

(Contact No. 96461-20640)
Tender Enquiry no.1786/CS&HMMC/O&M/PC-2668  Dated: 03-04-2025
Chief Engineer / O&M (P&P Cell-II), GHTP, Lehra Mohabbat- 151111 Distt. 
Bathinda invites E-tender for the Procurement of Track Shoes for Bulldozer 
D-155. Quantity as per NIT. For detailed NIT & tender Specification please refer  
to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 03-04-2025 from 17:00 hrs. onwards.
Note: Corrigendum and addendum, if any will be published online at  

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in
323/GHTP-29/25-4/4/2025 
76155/12/4095/2023/43285

WHEN YOU 
REACH THE 

END OF YOUR 
ROPE, TIE A 

KNOT IN IT AND 
HANG ON

FRANKLIN D ROOSEVELT


